Ekran

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

AFOX

Kartlari

Uriin

R5 230 1GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
1024D3L5)

R5 230 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AFR5230-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI

ASUS

ASUS

AFOX

AFOX

AXLE

AXLE

AXLE

64BIT

GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

RX5700XT 8GB GDR6 256Bit AFRX5700XT-
8GD6H6-V2

GEFORCE GT610 2GB DDR3 64 Bit (AF610-
2048D3L7-V6) (LP)

GT610 2GB DDR3 64Bit (AX-
GT610/2GD3P4CDIL)

GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Afox

Afox

Axle

Axle

Axle

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

35,00 USD

38,00 USD

43,90 USD

50,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00

usb

225,00

usb

27,90 USD

35,00 USD

44,90 USD

48,90 USD



AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

AXLE RX 5700XT 8GB GDDR6 256Bit (AX-
RX5700XT/8GD6P6IP3)

AXLE GEFORCE GTX1660TI 6GB GDDR6 192BIT (AX-
GTX1660Ti/6GD6P2DIP)

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Axle

Axle

48,90 USD

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

99,00 USD

104,00

usb

240,00
usb

249,00
usb



